BLAVOIX Gregory

Numero de license :

Foulées du vignobles

Senior Homme

M 1981

SE FRA

312

Rang 208

Distance 10 000

Nb tours

3 meilleur temps

00:14:44 Dernier 0

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au tours

Distance du tour

Vitesse au tour

Place

00:14:44

2 600

00:14:44

2600

10,50

202

00:35:07

6 300

00:20:23

3700

10,80

198

00:56:05

10 000

00:20:57

3700

10,50

207

place au tour

1(00:14)

50F

-100+

-150r

-200F

Vitesse au tour

2(00:35)

3(00:56)

0
1(00:14)

.3_) www.jorganize.fr

2(00:35)

06/08/2016

3(00:56)
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